
.) 

v/ 

otl>J(R'I'HEMl'ilOF>iTMEliUMr", 
Div~"'$fOf)~i, io·'tqJQI tQIl'P 

III:STMruAT'f'bitjj~ Qalv 9i8t:, i'Qg -Q:V.,; 

0.0 

lO.O· 

.12.0 

15.0 

17.0 

20.0 

22.0 

27. 

\4.5: 
i 
-1 

36.0 

43 

45 

IlIUI1L!1NGGLOGG 

. Water 
-fi.dc ,b<-"~;'---:: 'f, • l i~! ;:.\ > 

~l:a:fisf1:ty:sahd: v/soft 
.wIs1:ual'l>" / ... ,' (/ :::,2> i" 

',2:i.d-e ':,z/Jg;fL 2. J, (J';,;:L ,,,\YI 

IltlsWea H'salne as above 
T id,g g}:,ge 2,:3 (J :;;; 1,~'; :'-)!:'i 

Gray sandy clay w/some shell 
No il?Ji'st l;tu'&e'liieiit i 68ilbot t om 
Prf') r"" r .,~, '.' J'" "v ., te'!I'~ ravg'cw. '.' 

Washed, same as above 

Gray sandy clay v/soft w/some 
shell 

washed, same as above 

First 0;5 same as·above 
Gray silty sand med grained 

w/some shell, 

Washed same as above 

Gray silty sand med grained 
w/pea gravel washed sample 

30.0-30.5 No count 
30.5 .. 31.0 43 blows 
31.0-31.5 46 blows 

Washed, same as above 

Gray silty sand med grained 
gravel w/clay pockets 

34.5-35.0 No count 
35.0-35.5 5 blows 
35.5-36.0 9 blows 

Washed, Gray silty sand 
w/gravel - No recovery 

36.0-36.5 17 blows 
36.5-37.0 15 blows 

Washed 

Washed, gray silty sand 

Light gray 
42.0-42.5 
42.5-43.0 
43.0-43.5 

silty sand med 
No count 
35 blows 
80 blows 

Washed, same as above 

Light gray Silty sand w/clay 
pockets w/gravel 

45.4-46.0 No count 
46.0-46.5 32 blows 

-47.0 67 blows 
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"'TRANSLUCENT 1 UNTIL;~ie:·XH"US.T_EO. 

Cont. 1 0.00 

Jar 1 

Cont. 2 0.0 

Washed sample Jar 2 

No sample 

Jar 3 

Jar 4 

Jar 5 

Jar 6 

No sample 

Jar 7 
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